Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

23.

23.

5

Uriin

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Hikvision

Msi

Lg

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,80

83,60

84,04

89,10

89,10

91,85

92,40

97,90

99,00

108,

137,

139,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

90

usb

50
usb

70
usb
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24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS

HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dahua

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Asus

140,80
usb

150,70
usb

81,40 USD

84,04 USD

3.300,00
TL

86,90 USD

3.355,00
TL

92,40 USD

96,80 USD

3.734,50
TL

97,90 USD

3.905,00
TL

103,40
usb

116,60
usb



23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

127,05
usb

136,40
usb

137,50
usb

137,50
usb

159,50
usb

165,00
usb

255,20
usb

478,50
usb



